
 

DAH Pricelist 2026 

Specie US$  Notes Area 
 Male Female   

Baboon 500 500   

Buffalo under 40” 9500 2500   

Buffalo 40”-42” 11500 NA   

Brown Hyena 2400 NA   

Bluewildebeest 1300 500   

Blackwildebeest 1200 700  Highveld Area 

Bushbuck 1800 NA  River Area 

Bushpig 900 500   

Black backed Jackal 150 150   

Black Impala 2500 NA   

Civet Cat 1800 NA Permit Required  

Crocodile  POR POR Permit Required  

Common Blesbuck **** 750 650  Highveld Area 

Eland 4000 1500   

Gemsbuck 2200 2200   

Genet Cat 600 600   

Giraffe Trophy 
Giraffe Cull 

3500 
1200 

NA   

Grey Duiker 450 150   

Golden Wildebeest 2500 1500   

Honey Badger 1800 NA Permit Required  

Impala 650 150   

Kudu 3500 NA   

Nyala 2800 NA   

Klipspringer 1900 NA Permit Required  

Porcupine 100 100   

Redhartebeest 2800 NA  Highveld Area 

Red Duiker 2300 2300   

Sable  6500 1500   

Steenbuck 650 NA   

Sharpes Grysbuck 2500 NA   

Waterbuck 2800 600   

Warthog 550 550   

White Blesbuck 1000 1000  Highveld Area 

Zebra 1100 900   

 

 

 

 

 



Dayfee US $    

Hunter (PH 1 on 1) 350    

Hunter (2 on 1) 300    

Non Hunter 200    

 

Daily fees include (Fully catered):  

Hunters  

• Accommodation  

• Services of, trackers and skinners  

• Services of professional hunter 

• Fully Equipped hunting vehicle  

• Delivery of trophies to taxidermist  

• Beverages to a limit (Bar available for extra stock)  

• Liquor and Certain Beverages excluded  

• 3 Daily meals and snacks included  

 

Non-Hunters  

• Accommodation  

• Activities can be arranged at extra cost (Ask for activities available) 

• Beverages to a limit (Bar available for extra stock) 

• Liquor and Certain Beverages excluded 

• 3 Daily meals and snacks included  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Not included in daily fees:  

• Firearm and ammunition rental  

• Dip, pack and shipping of trophies  

• Taxidermy work and costs on trophies  

• Trophy fees on all animals killed or wounded and/or lost  

• Baits (leopard and bushpig)  

• Personal expenditures such as gratuities to staff and PH’s (Please Budget for Tips our Staff goes the 

extra mile for that extra bonus) 

• Other activities 

• Liquor 

 

Taxidermy and Dip and ship: 

• As per DAH 

 

Impact and Missed Shots: 

• The decision of a “hit” on an animal will lie with your PH and the decision will be final, any 

indications of impact being either visual or by sound. Blood will not always be visible on an 

animal that was hit. 

• The outfitter or PH won’t take responsibility on animals shot on clients own decision, please 

don’t shoot if you are not sure of the animal your PH is indicating at. And if you are not 

comfortable don’t take the shot. 

 

Transfer: 

• Transfer to and from Airport ($ Per quote)  

• You will be met by your Outfitter and/or PH at the Airport (OR Thambo International) and 

transported to your hunting area at a cost payable with your deposit, or alternatively 

organized. 

• If needed make sure your VISA is in order to travel depending on your country of origin. We 

won’t take responsibility for any VISA failures. We will assist with any documentation 

needed. 

Deposits and payment:  

•As per DAH  

• Trophy fees are payable before departure on all animals taken or wounded and lost.   



• In the event of cancellation, the full deposit is only refundable, less 10% handling fee, if your hunt 

is cancelled 60 days before hunt.  

• If your hunt is not cancelled before 60 days of commencement of the hunt your deposit will be 

forfeited.  

• No refunds are payable if you do not appear for the contracted hunting period without 

notification.  

• No “show or discounted packages” will be moved or rescheduled. 

Rifles : 

• Only calibres .243 and bigger will be allowed. Hunters would be required to shoot a 

reasonable grouping before hunting. All rifles should be placed in safe during non-hunting.  

• You will need the make, model and serial numbers of all guns you intend to bring with you, 

as well as the exact amount of ammo you will be bringing with you.( We have an agent that 

does all the rifle imports) 

Bows: 

Bows should be checked for accuracy before the hunt.  

Package Conditions: 

Packages are a set standard and cannot be adjusted; species will not be swapped unless otherwise 

arranged beforehand. Persons who aren’t showing up for the hunt will not be refunded. Species and 

extra days can be added to the package according to the pricelist you booked on at the time. Species 

not taken on the package will not be deducted from your package but daily fees calculated according 

to your stay, and an average worked out per animal.  

Recommendations: 

Clients are advised to take out their own insurance, we will not be liable for any damage, loss, injury, 

death or harm concerning the client. We have highly trained staff and Professional Hunters that will 

do everything possible to insure a safe hunt and to prevent any damage, loss, injury, death or harm 

concerning the client.  

 

 

 

---------------------------------------------------                                                                  ---------------------------------- 

Client Signature         Date 

 

 

--------------------------------------------------     ------------------------------------- 

Outfitter Signature        Date 



 


